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List of Participants

Address
Ministry of Nature Protection
Substances Control and Registration
Moskovyan Str 35
ARM -Yerevan 375002
Armenia

EMGRISA

Pol. Ind. Los Olivos
Ctra Andalucia Km 12

E - 28906 Getafe Madrid
Spain

Québec Ministry of Environment
675 René-Lévesque East

9 Floor, Box 71

CDN - Québec, G1R 5V7
Canada

Federal Ministry of the Environment
Bernkastlerstr.8

D -53175 Bonn

Germany

Norwegian Pollution Control Authority
P.O. Box 8100 Dep

N - N-0032 Oslo

Norway

European Commission, DG Xl
Rue de la Loi 200

B - 1049 Brussels

Belgium

US Environment Protection Agency
USA

Ministere de 'aménagement du
territoire de | ‘environnement

Direction de la prévention des pollutions
20, Av. De Sajuer

F - 175382 Paris Cedex 07

France

Shell Canada Products Limited
400, 4™ Ave. S.W.

P.O. Box 100, Station M

CDN - Calgary, Alberta T2P 2H5
Canada

Ministerio del Medio Ambiente
Calle 37 No. 8-40

COL - Bagota D. C.

Colombia

Soil Fertility and Conservation Research
Institute
Gagarinova 10

Telephone No.
+3741 53 88 38

+34 91 683 12 78

+1 418 521 3950

+49 228 305 3431

+47 22 57 36 64

+32 2 295 56 25

+33142191474

+1 403 691 33 19

+57 12323 434

+421 2 434 20 866

e-mail
analeks@freenet.am

emgrisa.mad@retemail.es

michel.beaulieu@menv.gouv.qc.ca

bieber.andreas@bmu.de

bjorn.bjornstad@sft.no

juergen.buesing@cec.eu.int

raoul.campomanes@environnment.
gouv.fr

claude.chamberland@shell.ca

scruz@minambiente,gov.co

curlik@vupu.sk
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Branko Druzina

Kjell Farnkvist

Elena Fatulova

Rene Goubier

Dzidra Hadonina

Henri Halen

Bob Harris

Zsolt Horvath

Pavla Kacabova

SK — 827 13 Bratislava
Slovak Republic

Danish Environmental Protection Agency
Division of Contaminated Soil
Strandgade 29

DK — 1401 Copenhagen

Denmark

Environmental Protection Agency
Johnstown Castle Estate

County Wexford

IRL -

Ireland

Institute for Public Health
Trubarjeva 2, Post Box 260
SLO - 1000 Ljubljana
Slovenia

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency

Statens Naturvardsverk
S — 10648 Stockholm
Sweden

Ministry of the Environment
Nam. Stira 1

CZ - 81235 Bratislava
Czech Republic

ADEME

2 Square La Fayette/ BP 406
F — 49004 ANGERS Cedex 1
France

Ministry of Environmental Protection and
Regional Development

Environment Protection Dep.

25 Peldu Str.

LET — LV — 1494 Riga

Latvia

SPAQUE

Boulevard d’Avroy 38
B - 4000 Liege
Belgium

Environment Agency

Olton Court, 10 Warwick Road

GB - Solihull B92 7HX, West Midlands
United Kingdom

Ministry of Environment and Regional
Policy

National Inspect. for Environment Prot.
Fo-utca 44-50 Vil.e 701

H — 1384 Budapest 756

Hungary

Ministry of the Czech Republic
Vrsovicka 65

CZ -100 10 Praha 10

Czech Republic

+45 32 66 03 09

+353 53 60600

+386 1 2313 276

+46 8 698 16 75

+421 2 5956 2187

+33 2412041 20

+371 7 026 556

+32 4 220 9411

+44 121 711 5808

+36 1 346 8328

+420 2 6712 2470

kda@mst.dk

j.-derham@epa.ie

Branko.Druzina@ivz-rs.si

kjell.farnkvist@environ.se

fatulova.elena@lifeenv.gov.sk

renegoubier@aol.com

hadonina@varam.gov.lv

h.halen@spaque.be

bob.harris@environment-

agency.gov.uk

horvathzs@mail5.ktm.hu

kacabova_pavla@env.cz
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Mark Kibblewhite

Vangio Kovaci

Bratislav Krstic

Siegfried Lagger

Mihaela Lazarescu

Andrea Lodolo

Judith Lowe

Yevhen Matorin

Project Manager in the Fund for

Environment of the Republic of Macedonia

Ivo Ribar Lola 59/2A
MAC - 1000 Skopje
Macedonia FYRM

CLARINET OFFICE
Breitenfiirterstrasse 97
A— 1120 Vienna
Austria

Environment Agency
England and Wales
Rio House, Aztec West
GB - Bristol BS32 4UD
United Kingdom

National Environmental Agency of Albania

Department of Land Conservation
Rruga: “Ali Demi” Poll. 27 Str. 2
ALB -Tirana

Albania

Directorate for Environmental Protection of

Serbia

Nemandina 22-26
YU — 11000 Beograd
Yugoslavia

Swiss Agency for the Environment
Forests and Landscape

CH — 3003 Bern

Switzerland

National Research and Development
Institute for Environmental Protection -
ICIM Bucharest

Spl. Independentei no. 294, sector 6,
cod 77703

R — Bucharest 78

Romania

c/oICS

AREA Science Park
Padriciano 99

| — 34012 Trieste
Italy

CABERNET

160 Trafalgar Street

UK - SE17 2TP London
United Kingdom

Ministry of the Environment and Natural
Resources of Ukraine

5, Khreshekaty Str.

UCR - 01601 Kyiv

Ukraine

+389 2 226 895

+43 1 804 93 192

+44 145 462 4492

+355 4 228 367

+38 111 361 6250

+41 31 322 69 39

+40 01 221 09 90

+39 040 9228 111

+44 20 7640 0132

+380 44 2280 543

kiril@la.com

kasamas@caracas.at

mark.kibblewhite@environment-

agency.gov.uk

migenak@hotmail.com

anmi@Eunet.yu

siegfried.lagger@buwal.admin.ch

mihaelalazarescu@yahoo.com

lodolo@ics.trieste.it

JudithLowe@cs.com

mep@mep.freenet.kiev.ua
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Galina Motuzova

Dietmar Muller

Ala Novac

Peter Oggier

Joelle Ory

Tadashi Otsuka

Adrien Pilon

Francesca Quercia

Eileen Raymond

Husnija Resulovic

Moscow State University
Faculty of Soil Science
119899 Vorobiovi Gory
RUS - Moscow University
Russian Federation

Federal Environment Agency - Austria
Spittelauer Lande 5

A —1090 Wien

Austria

Ministry of Ecology, Construction and
Territorial Development of the Republic of
Moldova

9 Cosmonautilor St, Chisinau

MOL — MD2005 Republic of Moldova

ecolisto
Krayigenweg 93
CH — 3074 Muri
Switzerland

Chargée de la Mission Internationale
Direction Générale des Stratégies
Industrielles

Ministére de 'Economie, Finances,
I'Industrie

12, Rue Villiot

F — 75700 Paris Cedex 12

France

Japan

National Research Council
Biotechnology Research Institute
Env. Biotechn. Sector

6100 Royalmount Avenue

CDN — Montréal, Quebec H4P 2R2
Canada

Agenzia Nazionale per la Protezione
dellAmbiente

Dipartimento Stato dell’Ambiente,
Prevenzione

Via V. Brancati 48

| - 00144 Roma

Italy

National Research Council Canada
Biotechnology Research Institute
Industrial Affairs Group

6100 Royalmount Avenue

CDN — Montréal, Quebec H4P 2R2
Canada

Federal Ministry of Physical Planning and
Environment

Institute of Agropedology

Dolina 6

BOS — 71000 Sarajevo
Bosnia-Herzegovina

+7 95939 31 97

+43 1 31304 3320

+373 2 226851

+41 31 952 79 55

+33 1 53 44 9365

+1 514 496 6180

+39 6 5007 2931

+1 514 496 6349

+387 33 221 780

+64 4 917 74 22

motuzova@mail.ru

mueller@ubavie.gv.at

alanovak@mail.md

oggier.ecolisto@swissonline.ch

joelle.ory@industrie.gouv.fr

totsuka@mn.waseda.ac.jp

adrien.pilon@nrc.ca

quercia@anpa.it

eileen.raymond@nrc.ca

resulovich@citynet.ba
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Ray Salter

Ari Seppénen

Ivanka Todorova

Eddy van Dyck

Angélique van Herwijnen

Onno van Sandick

Christoph Wenger

Marco Zaugg

Urs Ziegler

Ministry for the Environment, Manager
Contaminated Sites Group

84 Boulcott Street

P.O. Box 10362

NZ - 6001 Wellington

New Zealand

Ministry of the Environment
Environmental Protection Department
Ratabatu 3/ P.O. Box 380

SF - 00131 Helsinki

Finland

Soil and Land Monitoring Department of

the National Centre of Environment
Ministry of Environment and Waters
136 Tzar Boris Il Blv

BUL - 1618 Sofia

Bulgaria

OVAM

Remediation Department

Kanunnik De Deckerstraat 22-24-26
B - 2800 Mechelen

Belgium

Ministry of the Environment
IPC 625

PO Box 30945

NL - 2500 GX Den Haag
Netherlands

Ministry of the Environment
IPC 625

PO Box 30945

NL - 2500 GX Den Haag
Netherlands

Swiss Agency for the Environment
Forests and Landscape
Contaminated Sites Division

CH - 3003 Bern

Switzerland

Swiss Agency for the Environment
Forests and Landscape
Contaminated Sites Division

CH - 3003 Bern

Switzerland

Swiss Agency for the Environment
Forests and Landscape
Contaminated Sites Division

CH - 3003 Bern

Switzerland

+358 9199 197 15

+359 2 955 9812

+32 15 284 430

+31 70 3393 620

+31 70 3394 264

+4131 3229371

+41 31 322 93 53

+41 31 322 93 38

ray.salter@mfe.govt.nz

ari.seppanen@vyh.fi

todorova@nfp-bg.eionet.eu.int

eddy.van.dyck@ovam.be

angelique.vanherwijnen@minvrom.nl

onno.vansandick@minvrom.nl

christoph.wenger@buwal.admin.ch

marco.zaugg@buwall.admin.ch

urs.ziegler@buwal.admin.ch
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